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INDIVIDUAL JUDGES SCORES

NOTES DES JUGES

Rang
Name Firstname

Num
Rank Num

Nom Prénom Féd
Fed

SV
SV SVKLATCANESP

J4J3J2J1
MEXARG

Pen.J6J5

 10  1. 773 URZICA Marius ROM 9.75 9.80 9.80 9.80 9.809.80  9.800

 10  2. 584 XIAO Qin CHN 9.80 9.75 9.85 9.80 9.759.75  9.775

 10  3. 846 BERESH Olexander UKR 9.65 9.70 9.65 9.65 9.659.70  9.662

 10  4. 792 KRUKOV Nikolai RUS 9.65 9.60 9.60 9.65 9.709.70  9.650

 10  5. 689 BUSNARI Alberto ITA 9.60 9.45 9.60 9.60 9.459.60  9.562

 10  6. 644 RUFFIER Francois FRA 9.15 9.00 9.00 8.80 8.609.15  8.987

9.80  7. 585 FENG Jing CHN 8.80 8.90 8.80 8.80 8.858.90  8.837

9.20  8. 775 SUCIU Ioan Silviu ROM 8.85 8.80 8.75 8.70 8.708.85  8.775


